Name:

A\

Blue Mountain

nurseries

Wholesale Rhodo Azalea Order form October 2024

Delivery Address:

Contact person(s)

Ph:

Fax:

Email:

I have read and accept the terms of trade that accompany this list.

Signature:

Num  Stock Code

|:| AZAL CARO OG

AZAL DOR OG

AZAL GLO OG

AZAL HOM OG
AZAL MIDA OG
AZAL NIC OG

[:::]AZALDELOG
[:::]AZALPAROG

Crop
55712

55711
55736
55744
55743
55713

59654

55734

Name

Azalea Caroline de
Rothschild

Azalea Dorothy Corston
Azalea Glowing Embers
Azalea Homebush
Azalea Midas

Azalea Nicholas de
Rothschild

Azalea occidentale
Delicatisssima

Azalea Paramount

Price

$24.46

$23.18
$23.18
$23.18
$24.40
$24.40

$23.18

$23.18

Num  Stock Code

AZAL PAV OG

AZAL PERS OG

AZAL PINC OG

AZAL RAS OG

AZAL RASR OG

AZAL SAH OG

AZAL SCHG OG

AZAL SIL OG

Crop

55718
53767
55720
49903
53762

53784
53787
53789

Name
Azalea Pavlova
Azalea Persil
Azalea Pink Chiffon
Azalea Raspberry Ade

Azalea Raspberry
Ripple

Azalea Sahara
Azalea Schneegold

Azalea Silver Slipper

Price
$24.40
$23.18
$24.40
$23.18
$23.18

$23.18
$23.18
$23.18

Num  Stock Code

AZAL SOF OG

AZAL SUNC OG

AZAL WHIG OG

RHOD ALJ OG

RHOD ANK OG

RHOD APOD OG

RHOD APP OG

RHOD BAD OG

Crop

55735
49924
53799

56915
55803
57231
58430
58450

Name
Azalea Softlights
Azalea Sun Chariot

Azalea White Golden
Eye
Rhodo Alison Johnstone

Rhodo Anka Heinje
Rhodo apodectum
Rhodo Apple Brandy
Rhodo Baden Baden
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Price
$24.40
$23.18
$23.18

$26.85
$26.85
$26.85
$28.07
$26.85



Num

Stock Code
RHOD BELK OG
RHOD BIL OG
RHOD BRE OG
RHOD BROW O
RHOD BUM OG
RHOD BUN OG
RHOD BURC OG

RHOD BUR OG
RHOD CARA OG
RHOD CHR OG
RHOD CIT OG
RHOD COR OG
RHOD CRES OG
RHOD DAMN OG

RHOD DAP OG
RHOD DIC OG
RHOD DOUE OG
RHOD EDH OG
RHOD ELIH OG
RHOD GARG OG

RHOD GARR OG

RHOD GOLF OG
RHOD GOLFL O
RHOD GOLT OG
RHOD GOR OG

RHOD GRAZ OG
RHOD GRET OG
RHOD HACP OG

RHOD HELD OG
RHOD HIGS OG
RHOD HONB OG
RHOD IRE OG
RHOD ISA OG
RHOD JPL OG

Crop

58452
58459
55731
58473
59864
58475
59867

58514
58530
58540
58541
58556
58555
59845

59847
55814
59850
57398
57416
55829

55888

57043
55837
57040
57038
56047
55842
57046

61792
61793
57274
55893
55892
58647

Name

Rhodo Belkanto
Rhodo Billy Budd
Rhodo Bremen
Rhodo Brown Eyes
Rhodo Bumble Bee
Rhodo Buna

Rhodo Burnaby
Centennial

Rhodo Burning Bush

Rhodo Cary Ann

Rhodo Christmas Cheer
Rhodo City of Dunedin

Rhodo Cornubia

Rhodo Cream surpreme

Rhodo Dame Nellie
Melba

Rhodo Daphnoides

Rhodo dichroanthum
Rhodo Double Eagle

Rhodo Ed Hillary

Rhodo Elizabeth Hobbie
Rhodo Gartendirektor

Glocker

Rhodo Gartendirektor

Reiger
Rhodo Gold Finger

Rhodo Gold Flimmer
Rhodo Golden Torch

Rhodo Gordon Jones

Rhodo Graziella
Rhodo Gretsel

Rhodo Hachmann's
Polaris

Rhodo Helen Deehr
Rhodo High Society

Rhodo Honey Butter

Rhodo Irene Bain
Rhodo Isabel Pierce
Rhodo J.P. Lade

Price
$26.85
$26.85
$26.85
$26.85
$26.85
$26.85
$26.85

$26.85
$26.85
$26.85
$28.07
$26.85
$28.07
$26.85

$26.85
$26.85
$26.85
$28.07
$26.85
$26.85

$26.85

$26.85
$26.85
$26.85
$26.85
$28.07
$26.85
$26.85

$28.07
$26.85
$28.07
$26.85
$26.85
$26.85

Num  Stock Code

RHOD JIN OG
RHOD JOC 175
RHOD LED OG
RHOD LEMD OG
RHOD LEMAR O

RHOD MEL OG
RHOD MIK OG
RHOD MOST OG
RHOD RON OG
RHOD SAM OG
RHOD SEAT OG
RHOD SIR OG
RHOD SPO OG
RHOD STB OG
RHOD TIT OG
RHOD YAK OG

Crop

58641
57093
58659
55956
57103

55978
55979
55946
55996
56040
56064
56077
56083
57185
56096
57324

Name

Rhodo Jingle Bells
Rhodo Jock Bonny Bell
Rhodo Leda

Rhodo Lemon Dream

Rhodo Lemon
Marmalade

Rhodo Melody
Rhodo Mike Davis
Rhodo Most Admired
Rhodo Ron Arnold
Rhodo Sammetglut
Rhodo Sea-tac
Rhodo Siren

Rhodo Spotlight
Rhodo St. Breward
Rhodo Titian Beauty

Rhodo yakushimanum
FCC

Price
$26.85
$17.33
$26.85
$28.07
$28.07

$26.85
$26.85
$28.07
$28.07
$26.85
$26.85
$26.85
$28.07
$26.85
$26.85
$36.64

Num  Stock Code

Crop

Name

Page 2 of 2

Price



